Treasury Report

General Fund
Benevolence Fund
Local Mission
Total General Fund

Janney Montgomery Investment

Money Market Account

Building Fund
Citizen’s Bank CD

Memorial Fund

General Fund

Beginning Balance 07/01/08
Plus Receipts

Less Expenses
Ending Balance 07/31/08

Building Fund

Beginning Balance 07/01/08
Plus Receipts

Less Expenses
Ending Balance 07/31/08

Memorial Fund

Beginning Balance 07/01/08
Plus Receipts

Less Expenses
Ending Balance 07/31/08

July 31, 2008

$ 3,143.12
$11,391.00
$14,534.12
$10,423.88
$4,110.24

$ 3,438.93
$ 19230
$ 3,631.23
$ 189.39
$ 3,441.84

$2,126.19
$ 100.46
$2,226.65

00
$2,226.65

$ 613.42
$ 2320.03
$ 1176.79
$ 4110.24

$ 7085.51
$14852.19

$3441.84

$ 7774.60 (12/18/08)

$ 2226.65

$51867.20 (09/08)



2008 ATTENDANCE AND OFFERING STATISTICS

GEN. GRAND
DATE | ATTEND. | PLATE | ENVELOPES TOTAL BUILDING | OTHER TOTAL NOTE
07/06/08 71 40.00 1679.00 | 1,719.00 165.00 251.00 2,135.00 | Midwest Flood
07/13/08 69 42.00 802.00 844.00 15.00 57.00 916.00 | Midwest Flood
07/20/08 68 113.00 818.00 931.00 2.30 933.30
07/27/08 89 126.00 930.00 | 1,056.00 10.00 1,066.00
TOTAL 321.00 4229.00 | 4550.00 192.30 308.00 5050.30




